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TITANOX S.r.l.
Via Canove de' Biazzi

26038 TORRE DE'PICENARDI (CR)

CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY OF THE MEDICAL DEVICE
"COUCH", MANUFACTURED By TITANOX S.r.t., WITH THE ESSENTIAL
REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN ANNEX I OF THE MEDICAL DEVICES

DIRECTIVE 93142/EEC.

The undersigned rlrANox S.r.l., with residence in Torre de' picenardi, manufacturer of the
medical devices here enclosed

hereby declare under îheir own responsibility that suclt medical device' is comptying with all
the applicable requirentents of the Medical Devices Dírectíve 93/42iEEC.

The undersigned declare:
o That the rnedical device above complies with the Essential Requirements Iist in Annex I of

the Medical Devices Directiv e 93l42|EEC.
. That the medical device above belongs to Class I;
o That the n.redical device above HAVE NO MEASURING FUNCTIO,N:
o That the medical device above IS NOT TO BE USED FOR CLINIC,C,L

INVESTIGATION

The undersigned declare that a systenatic procedure has been instigate and kept up to date to
review experience gained from devices in the post-production phase and to implement
appropnate means to apply any necessary corrective actions, taking acc:ount of the nature and
risks in relation ro the product..

The undersigned shall make the documentation required by Annex. vll of the Medical
Devices Directive 93142/EEC, including the declaration of conformity; available to the
National Authorities for inspection purposes for a period ending at least five years after the
last product has been rnanufactured.

Torre de' Picenardi Agosto 2016

(luogo e data di emissione) (nome e firma o timbratura equivalente della persona autorizzata)

ENCLOSURE: list of rnedical devices of the present declaration



M600320

M600320/B
M600333
M600333/B
M600352/Q
M600356
M60035ó/B
M600357
M600357/C
Mó00357/C/B
t\4600357/C/PR
M600357/C/PR/B
M60035781
M600357GG
M600357GV
M6003s7TA
M600357TV
M600358
Mó00358/B
M600358/C
M600358/CV
M600358/441
M600358/PR
M600358/PR/B
M600358B1
M600358GC
M600358GV
M600358TA
M600358TV
M600359
M600359/B
Ir4600359/C
N4600359/PR
M600359/PR/B
M600360
t\4600360/B
M600361
M620000
M620000/u
M620030
M620t00
Mó2085 |

M620852
M620852/M
M620013
M620014
M620053
M620055
Mó3005 t/v
M630052
M630053
M630054
T I OOO

Tt050
Tt070
T2000
T2050
T3000
T4000
T5000
T6000
T6001

R.TUBE. BLACK
R.TUBE . WHITE

EX, COUCH 2.SEC, - ENAM. R. - WHITE

EX. COUCH 3-SEC. -
EX, COUCH 3-SEC. -
cYNE. COUCH 3-SEC. -
CYNE. COUCH 3.SEC. .
PAPER ROLL HOLDER
PHYSIOTEMPY COUCH . BLACK
PHYSIOTERAPY COUCH . WHIIE

EX, COUCH 2.SEC..
EX. COUCH 2-SEC. -
EX. COUCH 2-SEC. .
EX. COUCH 2-SEC. .
EX. COUCH . ENAM. R.TUBE .
EX. COUCH - ENAM, R.TUBE .
EX. COUCH . ENAM. R,TUBE .
EX. COUCH . ENAM, R,TUBE .
EX. COUCH - ENAM. R.TUBE.
EX. COUCH 2-SEC. .
EX, COUCH 2-SEC. -
EX, COUCH 2-SEC..

R.TUBE - BLACK
R,TUI]E - WHfTE

R,TIJBE - BLACK
R,TUBE - WHITE
R.TUBE - BLACK Vr'/ROLL SUPP.
R.TUBE - WHITE V'ryROLL SUPP.
/ROLL SUPP.. BLUE
/ROLL SUPP.. YELLOW
/ROLL SUPP. - DARK GREEN
/ROLL SUPP, - ORANGE
/ROLL SUPP. - GREEN
SQ.]'UBE. BLACK
SQ.]'UBE - WHITE
sQ.lUBE - BLACK WROLL SUPP. H 75
TUBE. BLACK WROLL SUPP. H.75EX. COUCH 2-SEC, ENAM.

EX. COUCH z-SEC. - S.S. SQ.
EX. COUCH 2-SEC. -
EX. COUCH 2-SEC. -
EX. COUCH - ENAM, SQ.TUBE
EX. COUCH . ENAM. SQ.TUBE
EX. COUCH. ENAM, SQ.TUBE
EX. COUCH. ENAM, SQ.TUBE
EX. COUCH - ENAM, SQ.TUBE

- BLACK WROLL SUPP. H,75
SQ.l UBE - BLACK V'//ROLL SUPP.
SQ.l UBE - V'/HITE W/ROLL SUPP.
WROLL SUPP. . BLUE
WROLL SUPP. . YELLOW
WROLL SUPP. . DARK CREEN
WROLL SUPP. . ORANCE
Vr'/ROLL SUPP. - GREEN

GYNE. COUCH 3.SEC, -
GYNE. COUCH 3-SEC. .
GYNE. COUCH 3.SEC. -
GYNE. COUCH 3.SEC..
GYNE. COUCH 3.SEC. -

DELIVERY BED SQUARE
DELIVERY BED 2-SECTIONS

EX. COUCH 3.SEC. .
EX. COUCH 3.SEC. .

DELIVERY BED \À/ITH
BABY COT

SQ.TUBE. BLACK
SQ.TUBE . WHITE
SQ.TUBE. BLACK WROLL SUPP. H75
SQ.TUBE - BLACK WiROLL SUPP.

ED SQ.TUBE. WHITE WROLL SUPP
SQ.TUBE. BLACK
sQ.lUBE - WHTTE
WITH TROLLEY

ENAMELLED
TROLLEY

SWADDLINC TABLE
DELIVERY BED. TRENDEL. PdSITION
DELIVERY BED. TRENDEL. PdS. - W/ACCESSORIES
DELIVERY BED. TRENDEL. POS, - WACCESSORIES
PATIENT TROLLEY FIXED ÎOI'] Vr'/HEADREST
PATIENT TROLLEY REMOVABLE TOP WHEADREST
OXYGEN CYLINDER HOLDER
PAIR OF SIDE.RAILS FOR PATIENT TROLLEY
PATIENTTROLLEY REMOV. TOP w/HEADREST+SIDERAILS+TRAYI.IVPOLE
ELECTRICAL PLASMA COUCH
ELECTRICAL EXAMINATION dOUCH
ELEC'TRICAL CYNE. COUCH
EX. COUCH ENAM, OV.TUBE - MROLL SUPP. _ BLUE COMFORT
ELECTRICAL EX, COUCH ENAI|4, OV.TU8E. W/ROLL SUPP. _ BLUE COMFORT
EX, COUCH 3 SEC,ENAM. OV.TUBE . WROLL SUPP. _ BLUE COMFORT
CYNE. COUCH 3.SEC. _ ENAM. OV, TUBE BLUE COMFOR'T
ELECTRICAL GYNE. COUCH 3.SEC, - ENAM. OV. TUBE BLUE CON{FORT
DELIVERY BED - I RENDEL, POS. - W/ACCESSORIES - BLUE COMTOR I

RELAXINC ARMCHAIR - BLUB COMFORT
WHEEL CHAIR. BLUE
EMERCENCY STRETCHER W .&5 WHEELS . BLUE COMFORT

YST.&4 WHEELS . BLUE 
']OMFORT


